ART. F319 "4X4"

COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAMMEHOBAHUE
F3191 F319 1 FIBERGLASS TYRE CTEKNOMIACTUKOE JEKOPATVMBHOE KONECO
F3192 F319 2 REAR FIBERGLASS BODY 4X4 3AIHAA YACTb KOMPYCA MALLVHbI 4X4
F3157 F319 3 LOWER REAR LAMP SAOHUN HKHUIN ®AHAPD
M2079 F319 4 HEADLAMP NEPEOHVE ®APbI
M20383 F319 5 WARNING LAMP FOR MOTO LASER-POLICE ABAPUHASA TAMIMA MOTO LASER-POLI
F3196 F319 6 FRONT FIBERGLASS BODY 4X4 NEPEQHAA YACTb KOPIMYCA MALLUVHbI 4X4
F30090-P F319 8 PUSHBUTTON FOR FIBERGLASS OPENING KHOIMKA OTKPbITUA KY30BA MALLIVHKIA
F31552 F319 9 INDICATOR/BOAT WARNING LIGHT MHOVKATOP 3APSAOA
F3009 F319 10 CHIN PROTECTOR PAD NAOYLWKA BE3SONACHOCTW F.1
F30032 F319 11 STEERING WHEEL PYIb YMPABINIEHMA F.1.
F31912 F319 12 STEERING WHEEL SHAFT BAIN PYNA YMPABJIEHUA 4X4
F31913 F319 13 UPPER SPEED REGULATOR PROTECTION SALMTA BINOKA YNPABNEHUA
F30086 F319 14 SHUTTING PIN LWTbIPb 3AMKA 3AKPbIBAHNA
F30036 F319 15 UNIVERSAL JOINT KAOAHbIV BAN
M20916 F319 16 SPACER 11X20X15 PACIMOPHASA WWAMBA 11X20X15
F31917 F319 17 HANDLE BAR FIXING 3AMNOPHASA PYYKA
F31418 F319 18 SPACER 13X20X15 PACIMOPHASA WWANBA 13X20X15
F31419 F319 19 CIRCLIP DIAM. 35 MPY>X. KONbLIEBO 3AMOK VA 35 mm
F30058 F319 20 BEARING NOAWWNNHVK 6202-2RS
M20921 F319 21 STEERING PLATE QUAD KPEMNEXXHAA MNACTUHA BAINA PYNA YMPABIEHUA
F30011 F319 22 PEDAL SWITCH UPPER PART BEPXHAA HAKNAOKA NEOANN FA3A
F30013 F319 23 PEDAL SPRING NPY>XNHA NEOAINN FTA3A
F30014 F319 24 PEDAL SWITCH LOWER PART HMKHASA YACTb NEJANN TA3A
F31825 F319 25 MICRO SWITCH FOR PEDAL MUKPOBLIKMKOYATEb MEJANN FA3A (MEPHASRA)
F31919 F319 26 REAR BODY CATCH KPEMEXb KPEMNEHWA 3AI0.YACTW KOPMNYCA
M20927 F319 27 FRONT RUBBER BUMPER QUAD NEPEOHN PESVHOBI BAMIMEP
M20928 F319 28 FRONT PVC BUMPER QUAD NEPEOHW NBX BAMIMEP
B40426 F319 29 JOIN DIAM. 8 LLAPHVP OVUAM 8mm
M20930 F319 30 STEERING AXLE QUAD OCb YMPABNEHNSA MOBOPOTOM




M20931 F319 31 SHAFT HOUSING FOR FRONT WHEELS HAKITAOKA BAN ONA NMEPEOHNX KONEC
F31119 F319 32 BOLT 10X100 BONT 10X100
M20933 F319 33 RIGHT FRONT HOUSING WHEEL KOXYX MEPE[ MNPAB. KOJIECA
M20934 F319 34 LEFT FRONT HOUSING WHEEL KOXYX MEPEQ JIEB. KONECA
B40722 F319 35 BEARING 6000 2RS MnogwnrnMHNK 6000 2RS
B40723 F319 36 SPACER 55X18X10 PACIMOPHASA LWAMBA 55X18X10
B40630 F319 37 WASHER 10X20 LUAMBA 10X20
B40628 F319 38 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. FTAVKA OWAM . 10 mMm
F30037 F319 39 BEARING 6003-2RS noawnrHMK 6003-2RS
M20940 F319 40 WHEEL 145/70-6 KONECHbIV OUCK 145/70-6
M20941 F319 41 INNER TUBE 145/70-6 KAMEPA OIN4YA WNHBI 145/70-6
F31942 F319 42 TYRE 145/70-6 KINGS TIRE LHNHA 145/70-6
M20943 F319 43 FRONT IRON BUMPER QUAD MNEPEOHVN METANTMYECKUIA BAMIMEP
A10332 F319 44 NUT DIAM. 12 AUT FAVKA OVAM . 12 mm
F31945 F319 45 4X4 CHASSIS LUACCU 4X4
M20946 F319 46 REAR IRON BUMPER QUAD 3AOHU/ METANMYECKUW BAMIMEP
M20947 F319 47 REAR PVC BUMPER QUAD 3AOHUW NMBX BAMIEP
M20948 F319 48 MOTOR 12V 350W FOR REDUCTOR MOTOP PEOYKTOOPA 12V 350W G.
B40765 F319 49 BRUSH MOTOR 24V. ONEKTPO LWETKM MOTOPA 24V.
F31950 F319 50 HINGE LHAPHUP 4X4

ART. F319 "4X4"

COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAMMEHOBAHME
M20951 F319 51 RIGHT REAR HUB FOR REDUCTOR SAOHAA NMPABFZ BTYJIKA PEOYKTOPA 145/70-6
M20952 F319 52 HUB BTYJIKA 145/70-6
F30048 F319 53 SUSPENSION SPRING AMAPTU3ALUNOHHAA MNMPYXXNHA
F3005 F319 54 HYDRAULIC SHAFT 150NW rMMOPABINYECKAA HATTPABITAKOLLIAA 150NW
M20331 F319 55 RUBBER PE3VNHOBAA MNMPOKNAOKA
F30024 F319 56 LOCK 3AMOK
M20269 F319 57 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR REDUCER CHIAVELLA PER RIDUTTORE
RV72 F319 58 MOTOR REDUCER PEOYKTOP TPAHCMUCUOHbIV
M20340 F319 59 COIN BOX FOR LASER AWK ONA XXETOHOB




M20960 F319 60 SPACER WITH BUSH PACIMOPHASA LWAVBA

M20961 F319 61 COIN BOX HOUSING AWNK XKETOHONPNEMHUKA

RV73 F319 62 FAST CONNECTOR COVER KNEMMA BEbICTPOIrO KOHTAKTA

F30063 F319 63 BEARING 6201 2RS MnoAWnNHUK 6201-2RS

F3008 F319 64 FAST CONNECTOR KNEMMA BEbICTPOIrO KOHTAKTA

M20240 F319 65 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR MOTOR LUMOHKA KINWH ONA OBUTATENA

F30015 F319 66 COIN MECHANISM XETOHOMNPNEMHUK

M20967 F319 67 END SWITCH BbIKINMKOYATESb

RV55 F319 68 END SWITCH RUBBER PE3VNHOBbLIE NMOPKNAOKW BbIKNKOYATENY
F30094 F319 69 END SWITCH FIXING PLATE MITACTUHA KPEMNEHNA BbIKNKOYATEITA
F31970 F319 70 TELESCOPIC SHAFT FIXING PLATE TEJIECKOIMMYECKAA MINACTUHA ®UKCALIMN BATIA
F30016 F319 71 LOUDSPEAKER ANHAMWK TPOMKOIOBOPUTE]Tb

SEL/T F319 72 SPEED REGULATOR TDO08/50 12-24V. BJIOK YIMPABJIEHNA CKOPOCTW TDO08/5 12-24V
F30021 F319 73 BATTERY BOX 95 AMP. ALK AKYMYNATOPOA 95 AM

M20974 F319 74 COMPLETE WHEEL 145/70-6 KOJIECO B CEOPE 145/70-6

F31975 F319 75 COMPLETE FIBERGLASS BODY4X4 KOPIYC MALWNHbI 4X4 B CEOPE

PESC46 F319 76 COMPLETE ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT 4X4 ONEKTPOINPOBOAKA B CEOPE 4X4

F31875 F319 77 NUT DIAM. 20 FAVKA OVAM. 20Mm

M20398 F319 78 SPACER 29X3,5X20 PACMOPHAA LWANBA 29X3,5X20

M20986 F319 79 GROMET FOR BUMPER QUAD AMOPTU3ATOP IMBX ANA BAMIEPA

F305107 F319 80 FIXING METAL PLATE FOR REGULATOR COVER KPEMNEXb MET. ONA ®PUKCALINW SAWNTLI BI1/YTNP
M20987 F319 81 GUIDE FOR BUMPER HAMPABNAOLWAA AJ1A BAMIMTEPA

M20789 F319 82 WARNING LIGHT BULBHOLDER MATPOH JTAMIMA ABAPUVHOW CUMHATTM3ALIAA
M20790 F319 83 LIGHT BULB SHADOW JIAMIMOYKA AJ1A NEPAHUX ®AP ( TEMHARA)
M20791 F319 84 LIGHT COVER SHADOW HAKJITAKA HA MNMEPOHBIE ®APbI (TEMHAA)
M20388 F319 85 COVER FOR LIGHT KOXYX ANnA ®AP

F303104 F319 86 STEERING WHEEL CENTER COVER LIEHTPAJTHAA HAKINAOKA HA PYI1b YIPABJIEHUNA
SE17 F319 87 INFRA RED RECEIVER LAMP JIAMIMOYKA MHPPOKPACHOTI O NMPUEMHUKA
M20318 F319 88 NUT. DIAM. 12 FAVKA OVAM 12 mm

F30097 F319 89 WASHER LWAVBA

M20399 F319 90 MONEY BOX FRAME LEAVER HAKINTAOHAA PAMKA ONA )XKETOHOMNPUNEMHWKA
RV19 F319 91 HANDLE FOR SPEED REGULATOR FIXING SAXKMMbI ONA PUKCALIMK BINOKA YINPABEHUA
M20395 F319 92 SPEED REGULATOR RUBBER PE3MHOBLIE NMPOKNAOKW ONA BONOKA YIPAB




F31993 F319 93 4X4 STICKERS HABOP HAKINEEK 4X4
M20389 F319 94 LAMP FOR WARNING LAMP JIAMIMOYKA OJ1A SAOHNX AP
D5008-LAMP F319 95 BULB 12V 3W JIAMINOYKA 12V 3W TUTTO VETRO
M20970 F319 96 FRONT RUBBER BUMPER FOR QUAD NEPEOHWN PE3VHOBLIV BAMIMNEP
M20990 F319 97 FRONT IRON BUMPER FOR QUAD NEPOHUA METANTMYECKNN BAMIEP
M20991 F319 98 REAR PVC BUMPER FOR QUAD 3AOHUW BAMIMEP MBX
M20992 F319 99 REAR RUBBER BUMPER FOR QUAD 3AOHWN PE3VHOBbLIV BAMIMEP
F31885 F319 100 LOWER PROTECTION SONIK HVKHAA SBAILNTA SONIK

ART. F319 "4X4"

COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAMMEHOBAHME
F319101 F319 101 FIBERGLASS 4X4 KOPIYC MALLUNHBLI CTEKINOIMIACTUK 4X4
F319102 F319 102 COIN BOX HOUSING 4X4 AWLNK MPUEMA XXETOHOB 4X4
F319103 F319 103 COIN BOX COVER KPbILWKA ALLNKA TIPUEMIT XXETOHOB 4
F30024 F319 104 LOCK 3AMOK
F31865 F319 105 COIN MECHANISM HOUSING KPETMNEHWE XXETOHOMNPUEMHNKA
F32019 F319 106 STEERING WHEEL SUPORTING TUBE TPYBKA KPEMNEHNA PYJA YIPABJIEHNA
F31247 F319 107 STEERING WHEEL SHAFT BAJT PYJIA YIPABJIEHNA
F32020 F319 108 CIRCLIP DIAM.17 ANELLO SEGER 17
B40794 F319 109 BEARING ASAHI JBS 18 nogwnrnHMK  ASAHI JBS 18
F32021 F319 110 CIRCLIP DIAM.47 KONbLIO WWAVBA OVAM 47 Mm




